EM5060
Copyright   2002, EM Microelectronic-Marin SA 1 www.emmicroelectronic.com
Low Voltage CMOS Driver Circuit
Features
•  Four low resistance output drivers for bipolar or
unipolar watch stepping motors.
•  Low transversal transition current.
•  Very low current consumption:  0.1 µA at 25°C.

All dimensions in microns
Fig. 6
Ordering Information
EM5060 is available in two versions:
•  Version V1 contains four input/outputs (INPUTS = IN1, IN2, IN3, IN4  ;  OUTPUTS = OUT1, OUT2, OUT3, OUT4).
•  Version V2 contains two input/outputs (INPUTS = IN1, IN2  ;  OUTPUTS = OUT1, OUT2).
When ordering, please specify the complete Part Number below.
Part Number Version Die & Delivery Form
EM5060V1WP11 V1 Die in waffle pack, 11 mils thickness
EM5060V1WS11 V1 Sawn wafer, 11 mils thickness
EM5060V2WP11 V2 Die in waffle pack, 11 mils thickness
EM5060V2WS11 V2 Sawn wafer, 11 mils thickness
EM Microelectronic-Marin SA cannot assume responsibility for use of any circuitry described other than circuitry entirely
embodied in an EM Microelectronic-Marin SA product
EM Microelectronic-Marin SA reserves the right to change the specifications without notice at any time.  You are strongly
urged to ensure that the information given has not been superseded by a more up to date version.